
 

 

COUNTY COMPETITION DATES – SEASON 2018 / 2019 
 
 

Senior Cup (Cumberland Cup) 
Round Date Kick-off 

1 Saturday 8th September 2018 2.00pm 

2 Saturday 13th October 2018 1.30pm 

3 Saturday 10th November 2018 1.30pm 

Quarter Final Saturday 23rd February 2019 1.30pm 

Semi Finals Saturday 16th March 2019 2.00pm 

Final Tuesday 30th April 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 7.00pm 

NB: Clubs with floodlights must play mid-week if drawn at home 

 
 

Sunday County Cup 

Round Date Kick-off 

1 Sunday 9th September 2018  
10.30am or 
1.30pm as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
time 

2 Sunday 14th October 2018 

3 Sunday 11th November 2018 

4 Sunday 10th February 2019 

Quarter Finals Sunday 3rd March 2019 

Semi Finals Sunday 7th April 2019 

Final Sunday 12th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 11.00am 

 
 

Women’s County Cup 
Round Date Kick-off 

1 Sunday 20th January 2019 Kick-off as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
time. 

Quarter Finals Sunday 17th February 2019 
Semi Finals Sunday 17th March 2019 
Final Friday 10th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 7.00pm 
 
 

Under 18 Boys County Cup 
To be confirmed following discussions with leagues/clubs – further details to follow 

 
 

Under 16 Boys County Cup 

Round Date Kick-off 

1 Weekend 22nd / 23rd September 2018 

Kick-off as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
day and time 

2 Weekend 20th / 21st October 2018 

3 Weekend 17th / 18th November 2018 

Quarter Final Weekend 26th / 27th January 2019 

Semi Finals Weekend 23rd / 24th February 2019 

Final Sunday 24th March 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 11.00am 

 

 
 

* Please be aware that all of the above dates are subject to change. 



 

 

Under 14 Boys County Cup 

Round Date Kick-off 

1 Weekend 15th / 16th September 2018 

Kick-off as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
day and time 

2 Weekend 20th / 21st October 2018 

3 Weekend 17th / 18th November 2018 

Quarter Final Weekend 2nd / 3rd March 2019 

Semi Finals Weekend 13th / 14th April 2019 

Final Saturday 18th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 2.00pm 
 
 

Under 12 Boys County Cup 

Round Date Kick-off 

1 Weekend 15th / 16th September 2018 

Kick-off as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
day and time 

2 Weekend 20th / 21st October 2018 

3 Weekend 17th / 18th November 2018 

Quarter Final Weekend 2nd / 3rd March 2019 

Semi Finals Weekend 13th / 14th April 2019 

Final Saturday 18th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 11.00am 
 
 

Under 16 Girls County Cup 
Round Date Kick-off 

1 Sunday 11th November 2018 Kick-off as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
time. 

Quarter Finals Sunday 20th January 2019 
Semi Finals Sunday 17th February 2019 
Final Sunday 24th March 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 2.00pm 
 
 

Under 14 Girls County Cup, Trophy & Plate 
Round Date Kick-off 

Match Day 1 Sunday 7th October 2018 TBC 

Match Day 2 Sunday 3rd March 2019 TBC 

Semi Finals Weekend 13th / 14th April 2019 Kick-off as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
day and time. 

Trophy & Plate Finals Sunday 12th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 1.30pm (Plate) 
3.15pm (Trophy) 

Cup Final Sunday 19th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 2.00pm 
 
 

Under 12 Girls County Cup, Trophy & Plate 
Round Date Kick-off 

Match Day 1 Sunday 7th October 2018 TBC 

Match Day 2 Sunday 3rd March 2019 TBC 

Semi Finals Weekend 13th / 14th April 2019 Kick-off as per the 
Home Club’s usual 
day and time. 

Trophy & Plate Finals Sunday 12th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 10.30am (Plate) 
12 noon (Trophy) 

Cup Final Sunday 19th May 2019* (venue to be confirmed) 11.00am 
 

* Please be aware that all of the above dates are subject to change. 


